
OHI ON (TJ 0) OPEN 2 18.6.2016 Kiuruveden keilahalli

Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos

Tulos 

tasoituksella

Tas/ 

sarja Ero 1.

Ero 

Pud.

Ero 

Edell.

1 Tuukka Tossavainen ICE-BOW 169 183 180 173 217 196 1118 1316 33

2 Juha Tossavainen ICE-BOW 176 236 219 212 172 180 1195 1279 14 37 37

3 Jorma Kärkkäinen ICE-BOW 189 171 202 201 181 175 1119 1269 25 47 10

4 Juhani Korhonen PeBo 214 192 156 160 228 201 1151 1223 12 93 46

5 Joona Kumpulainen ICE-BOW 170 181 203 224 193 198 1169 1217 8 99 6 6

6 Kimmo Kärkkäinen Kiu-Ke 173 200 161 157 235 135 1061 1199 23 117 24 18

7 Taina Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 155 183 182 157 142 185 1004 1178 29 138 45 21

8 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 144 157 191 201 235 160 1088 1172 14 144 51 6

9 Esko Tikkanen ICE-BOW 190 209 135 184 136 153 1007 1169 27 147 54 3  

10 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 178 183 145 174 196 155 1031 1139 18 177 84 30

11 Sami Hietala MOSH 149 201 145 153 181 160 989 1127 23 189 96 12

12 Antti-Matti Tikkanen ICE-BOW 197 155 184 170 184 204 1094 1106 2 210 117 21


